Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants
1/6/2026
IFS

4 Point 0 Non Emergency Medical Trans
Assoc of MN Counties

Cesafsky, DeNell

Christian Keogh & Moran

Elan Financial Services

Gaaskjolen, Chantel

Greater Mn Family Services

Le Sueur Co Auditor-Treasurer

Le Sueur Co Sheriff's Dept

MCIT Insurance

Mn Dept of Health

Mn Dept of Human Services - DCYF
Mn Dept of Human Services - MAPS
Office Depot

Plunketts Pest Control

Pura Properties LLC

S & J Investigations

Stoffel, Colleen

Trimin Systems Inc

WS Transportation

Total:

Cost Effective Insurance/Medical Assistance
Miles/Direct Client Payments

Grand Total:

2,135.84
3,504.00
64.74
500.00
273.60
2,600.00
1,250.00
85.00
60.00
35,462.00
80.00
726.95
7,471.64
394.20
93.95
875.00
216.80
198.32
1,800.00
35.00

57,827.04

19,090.44

76,917.48

Client rent

Car tabs

Client rent
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